
Karaoke Contest!

Sign up Now

2023 Richmond 

4th of July Celebration

All sign up forms can be found on the Town of Richmond Website: 
https://www.richmondvt.gov/boards-meetings/parade-and-�reworks-committee

Theme: Music, Music, Music!Schedule of Events
10:30
10:35
12:00
1:00
1:30
6:00
Dusk

Fun Run
Parade
Richmond Community Band
Awarding of Parade Prizes
Live Bands Starts
Karaoke Contest Begins
Fireworks

           

      New Band Every Hour!

Live Bands on Stage

Food 
& Drinks

Sell 
your 

Wares

Kids Games 
and 

Other SuprisesCash Prizes for 
Parade Floats and 

Horses
Sign up Now

Questions: email paradeand�reworks@gmail.com
The Richmond Fourth of July is an all volunteer hosted event: to support please donatehttps://www.gofundme.com/f/richmond-july4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScuBnHzx0eGakeG8Wa_6pxzDOsWDfCKe9w1bCdSZ5q32kXqlA/viewform

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/193MAmVkXogXIYVhTNYW75pV8ZwrRNGOOOb2BT5nbcZk/viewform?edit_requested=true
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https://www.richmondvt.gov/boards-meetings/parade-and-fireworks-committee


